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ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1991

Date

FEBRUARY 1991

5-6

5-7

20-22

25-28

27-28

MARCH 1991

27 Febr.-2 Mar.

5-6

&-9

11-12

11-12

12-14

13-15

Event

Prep. Meeting for the 7th ASEAN-Canada JCC

PMC-Australian Marine Science and Technol-
ogy (AMSAT)

9th ASEAN-EC JCC
15th Meeting of ASEAN Audit Committee

Special Senior Economic Meeting (SEOM)

24th Meeting of the ASEAN Committee on
Science and Technology (COST)

JCM for 2nd APEC SOM
2nd APEC-SOM

ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the 14th
ASEAN-Australia Forum

Joint Planning Committee (JPC) on AAECP
Special ASEAN Directors-General Meeting

30th Meeting of ASEAN Committee on Trade
and Tourism (COTT)

4th Meeting of the 24th ASEAN Standing
Committee

Place

Brunei Darussalam

Cebu City,
Philippines

Kuala Lumpur
Jakarta
Bandung,
Indonesia
Chiangmai,
Thailand

Seoul

Seoul

Singapore

Singapore
Kuala Lumpur

Singapore

Kuala Lumpur
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13-15

18-21

25-26

APRIL 1991
4-6
10-11
21
22-23
22-23

23-25

23-26

24-26

29 April-12 May

MAY 1991
5-6

6-8

7-9

13-15

14-16

19th Meeting of ASEAN-COFAF Working
Group on Fish

3rd Asia/Pacific Mining Conference & Ex-
hibition

ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the 10th
ASEAN-US Dialogue

7th ASEAN-Canada JCC Meeting

Joint Planning Committee on AAECP

ASEAN Pre-Forum Meeting

14th ASEAN-Australia Forum

Special COTAC Meeting

9th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on
Health and Nutrition

Commercial Dissemination of Marketable
ASEAN-COCI Products

10th Meeting of the ASEAN Women’s Pro-
gramme

Workshop on  Films/Video  Production
Management

ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the 2nd
ASEAN-ROK JSCC

Review Committee Meeting on Shipping and
Posts

5th Meeting of the 24th ASEAN Standing
Committee

Senior Officials Meeting (SOM)

Review Committee Meeting on Post and Tele-
communications

Jakarta

Manila

Bangkok

Ottawa, Canada

Singapore

Canberra

Canberra

Singapore

Thailand

Singapore

Jakarta

Jakarta

Jakarta

Kuala Lumpur

Kuala Lumpur

Jakarta
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20-22

20-24

21-23

24-28

27-28

27-30

29-31

3031

31 May-2 June 1991

Review Committee Meeting on Civil Aviation
and Related Services

14th Meeting of ASEAN Committee on Budget

19th Meeting of ASEAN Committee on Finance
and Banking (COFAB)

ASEAN Week

Joint ASEAN DG/SOM EC Prep for 9th
AEMM

24th Meeting of the ASEAN Committee on
Culture and Information (COCI)

Review Committee Meeting on Land Trans-
portation

9th AEMM

25th Meeting of the Working Group on Re-
search and Development of SCOT

Jakarta

Yogyakarta

Chiangmai

Seoul
Luxembourg
Malang,
East Java

Jakarta

Luxembourg

Bali,
Indonesia
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