ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1991

Date	Event	Place
FEBRUARY 1991 5-6	Prep. Meeting for the 7th ASEAN-Canada JCC	Brunei Darussalam
5-7	PMC-Australian Marine Science and Technology (AMSAT)	Cebu City, Philippines
20-22	9th ASEAN-EC JCC	Kuala Lumpur
25-28	15th Meeting of ASEAN Audit Committee	Jakarta
27–28	Special Senior Economic Meeting (SEOM)	Bandung, Indonesia
MARCH 1991 27 Febr.–2 Mar.	24th Meeting of the ASEAN Committee on Science and Technology (COST)	Chiangmai, Thailand
4	JCM for 2nd APEC SOM	Seoul
5-6	2nd APEC-SOM	Seoul
8–9	ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the 14th ASEAN-Australia Forum	Singapore
11–12	Joint Planning Committee (JPC) on AAECP	Singapore
11–12	Special ASEAN Directors-General Meeting	Kuala Lumpur
12–14	30th Meeting of ASEAN Committee on Trade and Tourism (COTT)	Singapore
13-15	4th Meeting of the 24th ASEAN Standing Committee	Kuala Lumpur

13–15	19th Meeting of ASEAN-COFAF Working Group on Fish	Jakarta
18-21	3rd Asia/Pacific Mining Conference & Exhibition	Manila
25–26	ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the 10th ASEAN-US Dialogue	Bangkok
A DD 11 1001		
APRIL 1991 4-6	7th ASEAN-Canada JCC Meeting	Ottawa, Canada
10-11	Joint Planning Committee on AAECP	Singapore
21	ASEAN Pre-Forum Meeting	Canberra
22-23	14th ASEAN-Australia Forum	Canberra
22-23	Special COTAC Meeting	
23–25	9th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on Health and Nutrition	Singapore
23–26	Commercial Dissemination of Marketable ASEAN-COCI Products	Thailand
24–26	10th Meeting of the ASEAN Women's Programme	Singapore
29 April–12 May	Workshop on Films/Video Production Management	Jakarta
MAY 1991		
5-6	ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the 2nd ASEAN-ROK JSCC	Jakarta
6-8	Review Committee Meeting on Shipping and Posts	Jakarta
7–9	5th Meeting of the 24th ASEAN Standing Committee	Kuala Lumpur
13-15	Senior Officials Meeting (SOM)	Kuala Lumpur
14–16	Review Committee Meeting on Post and Tele- communications	Jakarta

20-22	Review Committee Meeting on Civil Aviation and Related Services	Jakarta
20-24	14th Meeting of ASEAN Committee on Budget	Yogyakarta
21–23	19th Meeting of ASEAN Committee on Finance and Banking (COFAB)	Chiangmai
24-28	ASEAN Week	Seoul
27–28	Joint ASEAN DG/SOM EC Prep for 9th AEMM	Luxembourg
27–30	24th Meeting of the ASEAN Committee on Culture and Information (COCI)	Malang, East Java
29-31	Review Committee Meeting on Land Transportation	Jakarta
30-31	9th AEMM	Luxembourg
31 May-2 June 1991	25th Meeting of the Working Group on Research and Development of SCOT	Bali, Indonesia